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Inhoud

- Technische gegevens
- Elektrische aansluiting

Afbeelding kan afwijken
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Adapterkabel  Art.-nr.: 50134949 « KDS ET-RJ45-A-USB3-A-P4-000

Technische gegevens

Basisgegevens

Geschikt voor interface

Aansluiting
Aantal aansluitingen

Aansluiting 1
Type aansluiting

Uitvoering

Aansluiting 2
Type aansluiting

Stekkertype
Mechanische gegevens

Nettogewicht
Omgevingsgegevens
Omgevingstemperatuur bedrijf

Certificeringen

Beschermingsgraad
Goedkeuringen

Ethernet

2 st

RJ45
axiaal

USB
USB 3.0 standard-A

479

0..40°C

IP 20
FCC
RoHS

Elektrische aansluiting

Aansluiting 1

Type aansluiting

Aansluiting 2

Type aansluiting
Stekkertype
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RJ45

USB

Classificatie

Douanetariefnummer
ECLASS 5.1.4
ECLASS 8.0
ECLASS 9.0
ECLASS 10.0
ECLASS 11.0
ECLASS 12.0
ECLASS 13.0
ECLASS 14.0
ECLASS 15.0
ECLASS 16.0
ETIM 5.0
ETIM 6.0
ETIM 7.0
ETIM 8.0
ETIM 9.0
ETIM 10.0

USB 3.0 standard-A
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85176200
27279201
27279218
27060311
27060313
27060313
27060313
27060313
27060313
27060313
27060313
EC001855
EC001855
EC001855
EC001855
EC001855
EC001855
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